
本科艺体类乙批次可填报考生专业统考成绩分布表

（体育类）
分数段 人数 累计人数

 85.00-  85.99 1 1
 81.00-  81.99 1 2
 80.00-  80.99 4 6
 79.00-  79.99 6 12
 78.00-  78.99 7 19
 77.00-  77.99 13 32
 76.00-  76.99 16 48
 75.00-  75.99 16 64
 74.00-  74.99 16 80
 73.00-  73.99 17 97
 72.00-  72.99 8 105
 71.00-  71.99 13 118
 70.00-  70.99 9 127
 69.00-  69.99 11 138
 68.00-  68.99 12 150
 67.00-  67.99 6 156
 66.00-  66.99 9 165
 65.00-  65.99 11 176
 64.00-  64.99 11 187
 63.00-  63.99 10 197
 62.00-  62.99 2 199
 61.00-  61.99 2 201
 60.00-  60.99 5 206
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